
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 138.8 120.0 10

2 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 134.0 115.0 8

3 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 135.0 115.0 6

4 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 135.9 110.0 4

5 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.0 85.0 2

6 LAIKEN CLARK Washburn Rural 140.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 135.0 215.0 10

2 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 138.8 210.0 8

3 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 134.0 205.0 6

4 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 135.9 175.0 4

5 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.0 135.0 2

6 LAIKEN CLARK Washburn Rural 140.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 134.0 0 0

2 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 135.0 0 0

3 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 135.9 0 0

4 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.0 0 0

5 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 138.8 0 0

6 LAIKEN CLARK Washburn Rural 140.0 0 0



Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 135.0 630.0 10

2 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 138.8 590.0 8

3 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 134.0 575.0 6

4 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 135.9 530.0 4

5 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.0 445.0 2

6 LAIKEN CLARK Washburn Rural 140.0 0 0


